GLASGOW FILM THEATRE LISTINGS | 15-21 MAR

Girl (15) 1h45m
£6 Bargain Friday Matinee - Fri 13.40

Everybody Knows (15) 2h12m

£6 Bargain Friday Matinee - Fri 14.15

Screening with DepicT! short Traum(a) Novella
Specially commissioned programme notes available

Benjamin (15) 1h25m
£6 Bargain Friday Matinee - Fri 16.00
Screening with DepicT! short Head Over Heels

Under the Silver Lake (15) 2h19m

Hellboy (12A) 2h2m

Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu

Fri

12.30(c)

12.40

13.40

13.15
13.40

14.15

15.45

16.05
15.55
15.45(c)
15.50

18.05
18.05
17.05

18.30(c)

18.15

1710

19.20
20.25

20.30

Sat

14.15(c)

1710

Sun

13.00

19.05

Mon

14.20

20.05(c)

Tue

14.20

1710

Wed

14.20

1710

Thu

Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon

Tue
Wed
Thu

Fri

13.00

14.20

14.00
13.55
13.35

16.00

15.00

16.15

1715
18.25

18.05

20.05

20.30
20.30

20.55

20.55

20.00

Sat

20.00

Sun

16.05

Mon

1710

Tue

20.00

Wed

20.00

Thu

Fri

GSFF: Bill Douglas Award 1: Four Walls (N/C 15+) 1h45m | Sat

GSFF: Bill Douglas Award 3: Mom & Pop (N/C 15+)
1h45m

GSFF: Bill Douglas Award 4: Something More Than
Free (N/C 15+) 1h45m

GSFF: Bill Douglas Award 5: Possible Worlds (N/C 15+)
1h45m

13.10

13.15

1710

23.00

Fri
Sat

Fri

13.15

15.30

18.30

Sat

20.45

Fri

Sun

GSFF: Bill Douglas Award 6: C:\Lose Yourself (N/C 15+) | Fri

1h45m

GSFF: First Reels 1: Dreamers (N/C 15+) 1h45m
GSFF: First Reels 3: Sense of Place (N/C 15+) 1h45m

Take 2: GSFF Family Shorts (N/C suitable for all) 1h15m

13.15

18.30

20.45

Sat

|Sun

15615

| 1515 |

Sat

11.30

Free adult ticket with every child ticket. Free entry for adult and child with valid GCC Young Scot or Kidz Card.
(One card required per adult & child - available on the day at box office). All other tickets £5.50.

Full GSFF listings can be found in the GSFF brochure or online at glasgowfilm.org/gsff



LUX Scotland presents Empty Metal + Q&A (N/C 12+) | Sun | *19.35
1h45m. * Followed by a Q&A with co-directors Adam Khalil and Bayley Sweitzer.
Old Boys (12A) 1h36m Mon 15.45 20.40
£6 Tuesday Treat - Tue 20.40 Tue 16.05 20.40

Wed 15.05 17.35

Thu 13.40 18.30 20.40
Wauthering Heights (15) 2h8m Mon 18.10

Wed 20.15
Spank the Banker + Q&A (N/C 12+) 1h21m Tue *18.15

*Followed by a Q&A with director/producer Samir Mehanovic, co-producer George Kerevan, and documentary

subjects Neil Mitchell and Noel Edmonds.

(c) - captioned screening | (d) - dementia friendly screening | (a) - autism friendly screening

Browse our full listings, find full synopses and book tickets with no booking fee online: glasgowfilm.org/whats-on

For updates on new screenings and events sign up to our enewsletter glasgowfilm.org/enewsletters



