GLASGOW FILM THEATRE LISTINGS | 15-21 MAR

			•			
Girl (15) 1h45m £6 Bargain Friday Matinee - Fri 13.40	Fri		13.40		18.05	
	Sat			15.45	18.05	
	Sun	12.30(c)			17.05	19.20
	Mon		13.15	16.05		20.25
	Tue		13.40	15.55	18.30(c)	
	Wed	12.40		15.45(c)		20.30
	Thu			15.50	18.15	
Everybody Knows (15) 2h12m £6 Bargain Friday Matinee - Fri 14.15 Screening with DepicT! short Traum(a) Novella Specially commissioned programme notes available	Fri		14.15		17.10	
	Sat		14.15(c)		17.10	
	Sun	13.00	(0)			19.05
	Mon		14.20			20.05(c
	Tue		14.20		17.10	
	Wed		14.20		17.10	
	Thu		14.20			20.05
Benjamin (15) 1h25m £6 Bargain Friday Matinee - Fri 16.00 Screening with DepicT! short Head Over Heels	Fri			16.00		20.30
	Sat	13.00				20.30
	Sun			15.00	17.15	
	Mon		14.00		18.25	
	Tue		13.55			20.55
	Wed		13.35		18.05	
	Thu			16.15		20.55
Under the Silver Lake (15) 2h19m	Fri					20.00
	Sat					20.00
				16.05		20.00
	Sun			16.05	47.40	
	Mon				17.10	
	Tue					20.00
	Wed					20.00
	Thu		13.10		17.10	
Hellboy (12A) 2h2m	Fri					23.00
GSFF: Bill Douglas Award 1: Four Walls (N/C 15+) 1h45m	Sat		13.15			
GSFF: Bill Douglas Award 3: Mom & Pop (N/C 15+) 1h45m	F:		47.45			
	Fri		13.15			
111-0111	Sat				18.30	
GSFF: Bill Douglas Award 4: Something More Than Free (N/C 15+) 1h45m	Fri			15.30		
	Sat					20.45
GSFF: Bill Douglas Award 5: Possible Worlds (N/C 15+) 1h45m	Fri				18.30	
	Sun		13.15			
GSFF: Bill Douglas Award 6: C:\Lose Yourself (N/C 15+) 1h45m	Fri					20.45
GSFF: First Reels 1: Dreamers (N/C 15+) 1h45m	Sat			15.15		
GSFF: First Reels 3: Sense of Place (N/C 15+) 1h45m	Sun			15.15		
Take 2: GSFF Family Shorts (N/C suitable for all) 1h15m	Sat	11.30				
Free adult ticket with every child ticket. Free entry for adu (One card required per adult & child - available on the day						dz Card.

Full GSFF listings can be found in the GSFF brochure or online at glasgowfilm.org/gsff

LUX Scotland presents Empty Metal + Q&A (N/C) 1h45m. * Followed by a Q&A with co-directors Add	• —	y Sweitzer.			*19.35
Old Boys (12A) 1h36m £6 Tuesday Treat - Tue 20.40	Mon		15.45		20.40
	Tue		16.05		20.40
	Wed		15.05	17.35	
	Thu	13.40		18.30	20.40
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·			
Wuthering Heights (15) 2h8m	Mon			18.10	
	Wed				20.15
Spank the Banker + Q&A (N/C 12+) 1h21m	Tue			*18.15	
*Followed by a Q&A with director/producer Samir subjects Neil Mitchell and Noel Edmonds.	Mehanovic, co-prod	ucer George Ke	erevan, an	d docum	entary

⁽c) - captioned screening | (d) - dementia friendly screening | (a) - autism friendly screening Browse our full listings, find full synopses and book tickets with no booking fee online: glasgowfilm.org/whats-on For updates on new screenings and events sign up to our enewsletter glasgowfilm.org/enewsletters